Les bus de I'Etang

Direzione: Les Pennes-Mirabeau w

©® Partenzail 2/09/PMtra7:20 e 16:20
Tabella oraria

o) Pallieres & _ 7:20 8:20 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Grand Verg_er 7:21 8:21
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Clos Cadiere & 704 824
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Lattre de Ta_ssigny 7:24 8:24
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Fontblanche QuaiN°4 .., g

Vitrolles

o) Ef:ureuils 7:27 8:27 -
Vitrolles
Pinchinades M.

() Pagnol 7:28 8:28 =

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Cardelines . 7:28  8:28 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Val de Croy 7:30  8:30 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Rastelido & 7:31 8:31
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Renardiére !Ecole 7:32 8:32
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Cité Haute 2 7:37 837
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Cité Haute 7:38 8:38
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

e} Croy 7:38 8:38 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Petit Chéne 7:38  8:38
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

o) Pas de laMue 7:39  8:39
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Renardiéere & 7:39 8:39 -
Les Pennes-Mirabeau


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68d28d4c5e0664.04809417.html#

Tunnel RD113 &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Montée du Chateau
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Clairieres
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Closon
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Bonne Brise
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Barnouins
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Barnouins 2
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

College Monod

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Ste Elisabeth

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

College Monod

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Tunnel RD113 &

Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Palliéres d&
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Grand Verger
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Clos Cadiére &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Lattre de Tassigny
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Fontblanche Quai N°4

Vitrolles
Ecureuils
Vitrolles

Pinchinades M.

Pagnol
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Cardelines
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Val de Croy
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Rastelido &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Renardiére Ecole
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

7:42

7:42

7:47

7:48

7:50

7:54

7455

8:06

8:10

8:42

8:42

8:47

8:48

9:06

16:20

16:25

16:32

16:37

16:37

16:39

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:41

16:45

16:48

16:49

16:50



Cité Haute 2
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Cité Haute
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Croy
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Petit Chéne
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Pas de laMue
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

Renardiére &
Les Pennes-Mirabeau

16:57

16:58

16:58

16:58

16:59

16:59



